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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego
Łódź, 22- - 23-2-2020

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny Open
2020-02-22 - 9:52 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

12 lat

1. LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:09.29 396 1:34.88 1:34.41
2. STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 3:29.52 292 1:38.14 1:51.38
3. WASIELEWSKA Justyna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 3:33.13 278 1:43.28 1:49.85
4. PETRYKOWSKA Zuzanna 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:35.75 268 1:43.05 1:52.70
5. CISZYK Hanna 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:44.84 236 1:49.23 1:55.61
6. KĘSKA Kalina 08 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 3:52.33 214 1:50.15 2:02.18
7. PIETRZAK Zuzanna 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:00.80 192 1:56.22 2:04.58
8. PIASKOWSKA Zofia 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:17.41 157 2:00.08 2:17.33

13 lat

1. PIETRZYK Hanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 2:47.26 575 1:22.24 1:25.02
2. RASZEWSKA Jadwiga 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:55.44 498 1:25.21 1:30.23
3. DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:02.79 440 1:27.30 1:35.49
4. MICHALIK Weronika 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:09.62 394 1:33.75 1:35.87
5. SKROK Julia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 3:11.38 384 1:33.17 1:38.21
6. RUTKOWSKA Aneta 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 3:14.07 368 1:36.87 1:37.20
7. KŁOS Oliwia 07 KP Raw-Swim 3:14.43 366 1:32.45 1:41.98
8. JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:26.49 305 1:39.64 1:46.85
9. RODZIK Zuzanna 07 KP Raw-Swim 3:26.63 305 1:35.97 1:50.66

10. HNATKIEWICZ Maja 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:28.09 298 1:39.69 1:48.40
11. DZIŚNIEŃSKA Julia 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:39.22 255 1:43.11 1:56.11
12. WŁODARCZYK Zuzanna 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:51.66 216 1:52.07 1:59.59
13. TWARDOWSKA Adrianna 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:52.08 215 1:53.31 1:58.77
14. TRZECIAK Celina 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:57.91 199 1:55.68 2:02.23

14 lat

1. MIKUŁA Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 2:53.16 518 1:23.17 1:29.99
2. GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:55.81 495 1:25.71 1:30.10
3. RUCIŃSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:00.67 456 1:26.18 1:34.49
4. BARAŃSKA Matylda 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:14.19 367 1:32.16 1:42.03

15 lat

1. KOWAL Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:55.85 495 1:25.56 1:30.29
2. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:56.33 491 1:26.95 1:29.38

Open

1. DZWONNIK Zuzanna 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 2:41.49 639 1:18.20 1:23.29
2. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:46.23 586 1:19.78 1:26.45
3. PIETRZYK Hanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 2:47.26 575 1:22.24 1:25.02
4. MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 2:53.06 519 1:22.83 1:30.23
5. MIKUŁA Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 2:53.16 518 1:23.17 1:29.99
6. RASZEWSKA Jadwiga 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:55.44 498 1:25.21 1:30.23
7. GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:55.81 495 1:25.71 1:30.10
8. KOWAL Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:55.85 495 1:25.56 1:30.29
9. KLIMCZAK Julia 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 2:56.04 493 1:24.71 1:31.33

10. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:56.33 491 1:26.95 1:29.38
11. RUCIŃSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:00.67 456 1:26.18 1:34.49
12. DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:02.79 440 1:27.30 1:35.49
13. LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:09.29 396 1:34.88 1:34.41
14. MICHALIK Weronika 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:09.62 394 1:33.75 1:35.87
15. SKROK Julia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 3:11.38 384 1:33.17 1:38.21
16. RUTKOWSKA Aneta 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 3:14.07 368 1:36.87 1:37.20
17. BARAŃSKA Matylda 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:14.19 367 1:32.16 1:42.03
18. KŁOS Oliwia 07 KP Raw-Swim 3:14.43 366 1:32.45 1:41.98
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego
Łódź, 22- - 23-2-2020

Konkurencja 5, Kobiet, 200m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

19. NOWAK Zuzanna 07 KS Posnania Poznań 3:17.64 348 1:35.89 1:41.75
20. MASIEREK Marika 08 Toruń Multisport Team 3:21.65 328 1:38.66 1:42.99
21. JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:26.49 305 1:39.64 1:46.85
22. RODZIK Zuzanna 07 KP Raw-Swim 3:26.63 305 1:35.97 1:50.66
23. HNATKIEWICZ Maja 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:28.09 298 1:39.69 1:48.40
24. STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 3:29.52 292 1:38.14 1:51.38
25. WASIELEWSKA Justyna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 3:33.13 278 1:43.28 1:49.85
26. PETRYKOWSKA Zuzanna 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:35.75 268 1:43.05 1:52.70
27. DZIŚNIEŃSKA Julia 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:39.22 255 1:43.11 1:56.11
28. CISZYK Hanna 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:44.84 236 1:49.23 1:55.61
29. WŁODARCZYK Zuzanna 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:51.66 216 1:52.07 1:59.59
30. TWARDOWSKA Adrianna 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 3:52.08 215 1:53.31 1:58.77
31. KĘSKA Kalina 08 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 3:52.33 214 1:50.15 2:02.18
32. TRZECIAK Celina 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 3:57.91 199 1:55.68 2:02.23
33. PIETRZAK Zuzanna 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:00.80 192 1:56.22 2:04.58
34. PIASKOWSKA Zofia 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:17.41 157 2:00.08 2:17.33

PK KUCHCIŃSKA Matylda 09 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 3:29.07 294 1:44.38 1:44.69


